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Thomas Antony Manley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Thomas Antony Manley
Postcode M12 4RY

Date of birth August 1962

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

REDGATE WASTE AND RECYCLING
LIMITED

REDGATE GROUP LIMITED
REDGATE WASTE LIMITED
REDGATE TRANSPORT LTD
REDGATE HOLDINGS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
JOHN MURPHY AND SON LIMITED

REDGATE HOLDINGS LIMITED

HOLLYBANK HAULAGE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
09452714

09452828
09453959

09452433
04972149

Number
04232616

04972149

04371781

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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908881380

908881380
Redgate Holdings Ltd Redgate

Lane

Manchester

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/02/2015
23/02/2015
23/02/2015

21/02/2015
03/02/2005

App. Date
19/12/2005

03/02/2005

01/02/2003

Res. Date
31/03/2009

27/07/2006

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



